Mathematics: Chaos or Clear Cut?

Day 1

Day 2

Day 3

Meals (unless otherwise stated):

1.00 Onwards:
2.00:
2.30:
3.00:

4.15:
5.00-6.15:

7.15:

9.15-10.45:

11.15-12.45:
2.00:

3.30:
4.00:
5.30-6.15:
7.15:

Breakfast: 8.30 am;

Coffee: 10.45 am;

Arrivals

Welcome and Introduction to Villiers Park
Introduction to the Course

Group 1: Storm to End All Storms [SE]
Group 2: Secret Codes and The Enigma [PC]
Free time

Group 1: Secret Codes and The Enigma [PC]
Group 2: Storm to End All Storms [SE]
Mathematical Relays

Group 1: Flatland [SE]

Group 2: Fractals and Chaos [PC]

Groups change

Group 1: Mathematics in the Universe [SE]
Group 2: Error Correction [PC]

Free time

Groups change

Introduction to Group Projects

Guest speaker

Group Projects: Problem Solving

Group Projects: Presentations of Problem Solutions
Course Evaluation

Departures

Lunch: 1.00 pm;

Dinner: 6.30 pm



