Mathematics: Chaos or Clear Cut?

Day 1	1.00 Onwards: 2.00: 2.30: 3.00: 4.15: 5.00-6.15:	Arrivals Welcome and Introduction to Villiers Park Introduction to the Course Group 1: Storm to End All Storms [SE] Group 2: Secret Codes and The Enigma [PC] Free time Group 1: Secret Codes and The Enigma [PC]
	7.15:	Group 2: Storm to End All Storms [SE] Mathematical Relays
Day 2		
	9.15-10.45:	Group 1: Flatland [SE] Group 2: Fractals and Chaos [PC]
	11.15-12.45: 2.00:	Groups change Group 1: Mathematics in the Universe [SE] Group 2: Error Correction [PC]
	3.30:	Free time
	4.00:	Groups change
	5.30-6.15: 7.15:	Introduction to Group Projects Guest speaker
Day 3	9.00-10.45: 11.00-12.45: 2.00: 2.45:	Group Projects: Problem Solving Group Projects: Presentations of Problem Solutions Course Evaluation Departures

Meals (unless otherwise stated): Breakfast: 8.30 am; Coffee: 10.45 am;

Lunch: 1.00 pm;

Dinner: 6.30 pm